	Bressler (	Jutd	Name DOX Advertisin	g U	-
	<u> </u>	<u>UIV</u> Zin	DUNKS AVE. SU Phone #		Ilat
	Inter C	Da rv	L, PL 32782	Office Use Onl	11/20
	CORPORATION	NAME(	(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBE	R(S), (if known):	
	1	oration N	ame) (Docum	ent#)	
	(Corp	oration in	ame) (Docum		3164 34
÷	2(Corp	oration N	ame) (Docum	ienī #)	
<b>-</b>	. 3				<u></u>
	(Corp	oration N	(Docume)	ent#)	TAL O
	n	. 1 ( )			
ŧ	4(Corr	poration N		ient #)	FI NOV 2
ŧ				Certified Copy	FILED NOV 20 AM IC CRETARY OF S
ŧ	F	Pick	(Docum	_	FILED NOV 20 AM IO: 52 CRETARY OF STATE
•	Walk in Mail out	D Pick	up time wait Photocopy	Certified Copy	
•	Walk in Mail out	D Pick	ame) (Docum up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified Copy	FILED NOV 20 AM IO: 52 CRETARY OF STATE
	Walk in Mail out	D Pick	up time wait Photocopy	Certified Copy	FILED NOV 20 AM IO: 52 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	Walk in Mail out	D Pick	Amendment	Certified Copy	FILED NOV 20 AM IO: 52 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	Walk in Mail out	D Pick	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	Certified Copy	FILED NOV 20 AM IO: 52 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	D Pick	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy	₽
	Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	D Pick	(Docum up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	> 358776 01013001
	Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	D Pick	(Docum up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	₽
	Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	D Pick	(Docum up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	> 358776 01013001
	Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	D Pick	(Docum up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION// QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	> 358776 01013001
	Walk in Mail out Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	D Pick	(Docum up time	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	> 358776 01013001
	Walk in Mail out Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	D Pick	(Docum up time wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION// QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	> 358776 01013001

	_	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
	1.	The name of the limited partnership as identified in the records of the Florida Department of State: BRESSLER_OUTDOOR_MANAGEMENT_GROUP, LTD.	-
	XIXX	KNAMMENARKUNAR FRANKE BEENNEDE DERKANXXXX	
e	At	tach certificate of limited partnership, affidavit of capital contributions and applicable limited rtnership filing fees.	
	2.	Suffix adopted for the above named partnership: <u>LLLP</u> (LLLP, LLLP.)	
	3.	The street address of its chief executive office: <u>170 West Fairbanks Ave., Sterebol</u> (if different from current recorded address): <u>Winter Park, Florida 32789</u>	
-	4.	The street address of principal office in Florida: SAME	
	5.	The limited partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership. $23$	
	б.	The effective date of this filing shall be: <u>xx</u> as of the date this document is filed with the Florida Secretary of State <u>xxx extents later then the store of filings</u>	FILED
	7.	The name and Florida street address of the partnership's agent for service of process:       David E. Bressler         170 West Fairbanks Ave., Ste. 102         Winter Park	-
	Tł	the execution of this statement as a partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury at the facts stated herein are true.	

— Signature of TWO Partners:

 BRESSLER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, INC.

 Typed or printed names of partners signing above:

 By:
 David E. Bressler; President

 Cheryl Ayers

XX

RHessen

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

٩: